
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 18.05.2025 19:27 - Page 1

INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 9 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
18.05.2025 - 10:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:58.26 641
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 2:04.44 550
3. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 2:09.12 492
4. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:10.26 480
5. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:11.52 466
6. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:22.44 367

NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.44 367
8. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 2:24.42 352
9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:25.52 344

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 2:26.54 337
11. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:27.25 332
12. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 2:33.34 294
13. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 2:34.95 285
14. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.20 258
15. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 2:40.43 257
16. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.12 253
17. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 2:44.90 236
18. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 2:46.12 231
19. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 2:46.74 228
20. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:51.34 210
21. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 2:53.11 204
22. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 3:03.83 170
23. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:06.11 164

DSQ BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 2:04.44 550
2. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:10.26 480
3. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana Swimming Club 2:24.42 352

DSQ BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 2:09.12 492
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 2:22.44 367

NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:22.44 367
4. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:25.52 344
5. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:27.25 332
6. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 2:33.34 294
7. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Skopje 2:34.95 285
8. JURUKOVSKI, Gorazd 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:40.20 258

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 2:26.54 337
2. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 2:40.43 257
3. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.12 253
4. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 Neptun 2:46.12 231
5. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 2:46.74 228
6. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 2:51.34 210
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 9, Boys, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2013 - 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

7. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 3:03.83 170
8. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 3:06.11 164


